Ridge Water Homeowners Association
2025 Income and Expenses

Income:
2025 Assessments Collected in 2024
2025 Assessments Collected in 2025
Total 2025 Assessments Paid

Expenses:
Electric Service
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Total Expenses

$4,620.00
$5,942.16

$10,562.16

$276.23
$4,126.49
$1,242.00

§73.75
$3,960.00
$1,635.57

$287.93

$11,601.97



