

**Ridge Water Homeowners Association
2025 Income and Expenses**

Income:

2025 Assessments Collected in 2024	\$4,620.00
2025 Assessments Collected in 2025	\$5,942.16
Total 2025 Assessments Paid	\$10,562.16

Expenses:

Electric Service	\$276.23
Grounds Maintenance	\$4,126.49
Insurance	\$1,242.00
Mailings/Postage	\$73.75
Management Fee	\$3,960.00
Street Light Electricity	\$1,635.57
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$287.93
Total Expenses	\$11,601.97